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 15 14RAMBOUILLET  4103IW019092  1-1 1 0 13268 FRANCE  0

 19 20ARGENTEUIL CORMEILLES EN PARIS  4103IW019416 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 14 15ASNIERES BOIS COLOMBES  4103IW019417 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 29 29BEAUCHAMP TAVERNY ERMONT  4103IW019419  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 20 20CLICHY LEVALLOIS PERRET DOYEN  4103IW019424  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  2

 19 19ENGHIEN MONTMORENCY ET SA VALLEE  4103IW019428  0-1 0 0 13268 FRANCE  0

 14 14LE PLESSIS ROBINSON  4103IW019429  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 16 16L'ISLE ADAM PARMAIN  4103IW019430  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  4

 26 20LA DEFENSE  4103IW019431  6 0 0 0 63268 FRANCE  0

 7 7LE VESINET  4103IW019436  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  2

 15 17MAISONS LAFFITTE-LE MESNI LE R  4103IW019438 -2-2 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 0 8MANTES LA JOLIE  6103IW019439 -8-8 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 24 24MARLY LE ROI LOUVECIENNES LE PORT MARLY  4103IW019440  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 9 9MEUDON-ISSY LES MOULINEAUX-CLA  4103IW019441  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 17 17MEULAN LES MUREAUX  4103IW019442  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 11 11MONTROUGE-VANVES-MALAKOFF  4103IW019443  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  7

 20 20PONTOISE  4103IW019459  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 14 14PUTEAUX  4103IW019460  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 35 35ROISSY PAYS DE FRANCE  4103IW019461  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 36 37RUEIL MALMAISON  4103IW019462 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 28 30SAINT CLOUD-GARCHES-VAUCRESSON  4103IW019463 -2-2 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 30 29SAINT-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE DOYEN  4103IW019464  1-1 0 0 23268 FRANCE  0

 3 3MAUREPAS ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES DOYEN  4103IW019466  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  7

 17 18DOMONT  4103IW019468 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 27 27SARTROUVILLE  4103IW019469  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  2

 18 16SCEAUX  4103IW019470  2-1 0 0 33268 FRANCE  0

 8 10SEVRES-VILLE D'AVRAY  4103IW019471 -2-2 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 32 34SURESNES  4103IW019472 -2-2 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 22 23VERSAILLES DOYEN  4103IW019473 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 15 15VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE  4103IW019474  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 21 21SANNOIS HERBLAY LA FRETTE RIVE DE SEINE  4103IW029506  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 10 10ORGEVAL VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET  4103IW032100  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  7

 14 15VALLEE DE CHEVREUSE L C  4103IW033864 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 18 19CERGY-VILLE NOUVELLE  4103IW035594 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 26 27VERSAILLES TRIANON  4103IW037697 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 23 26NOISY LE ROI - BAILLY - VAL DE GALLY  4103IW037844 -3-3 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 19 18POISSY DOYEN  4103IW041522  1 0 0 1 03268 FRANCE  0

 16 15MONTIGNY LES 3 VILLAGES  4103IW042813  1 0 1 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 9 10LUZARCHES CHAUMONTEL  4103IW043504 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0
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 9 8LA GARENNE COLOMBES  4103IW044056  1 0 0 0 13268 FRANCE  3

 27 22MANTES VAL DE SEINE  4103IW044992  5-2 7 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 21 20LE PECQ COTEAUX DE SEINE  4103IW046319  1-1 1 1 03268 FRANCE  3

 15 13NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU  4103IW046588  2-2 2 0 23268 FRANCE  0

 10 10ANTONY  4103IW047152  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 14 13VERSAILLES MENYANTHES  4103IW047837  1 0 0 0 13268 FRANCE  0

 11 13LES ESSARTS-LE-ROI, LE MESNIL-SAINT-DENIS, LE PERRAY-EN-YVELINES 4103IW048544 -2-2 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 5 5EZANVILLE ECOUEN  4103IW050378  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  7

 15 15NEUILLY SUR SEINE  4103IW050642  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 18 19CONFLANS MONTJOIE  4103IW050643 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 11 11MARINES VEXIN FRANCAIS  4103IW050644  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 11 8POISSY BLANCHE DE CASTILLE  4103IW050716  3 0 0 0 33268 FRANCE  0

 14 12VELIZY CONCORDE  4103IW054333  2 0 0 0 23268 FRANCE  0

 17 17PISCOP-SAINT-BRICE SOUS FORET  4103IW055120  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 17 17POISSY PINCERAIS  4103IW056153  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 12 13ARGENTEUIL IMPRESSIONNISTES  4103IW062735 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  2

 4 5FONTENAY AUX ROSES-VAL A LOUPS  4103IW064257 -1-2 0 0 13268 FRANCE  1

 27 26JOUY EN JOSAS - BUC - LES LOGES EN JOSAS  4103IW067381  1-1 0 0 23268 FRANCE  1

 16 16AUVERS IRIS  4103IW078344  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 14 14CHATENAY MALABRY  4103IW089303  0-1 0 0 13268 FRANCE  1

 17 16SAINT CYR L'ECOLE - TROIS FONTAINES  4103IW104890  1 0 0 0 13268 FRANCE  0

 11 10MAULE EPONE VALLEE DE LA MAULDRE  4103IW107315  1 0 0 0 13268 FRANCE  0

 17 17SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE CHATEAU  4103IW107418  0-4 0 0 43268 FRANCE  0

 5 6ERAGNY BOUCLE DE L'OISE  4103IW115662 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 15 15BOURG LA REINE VAL DE BIEVRE  4103IW117822  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 10 11YVELINES HERALDIC  4103IW118568 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 30 30Boulogne Billancourt L'Innovante  4103IW121525  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 13 14Houilles Victor Schoelcher  4103IW123849 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 28 27Elancourt Aqualina  4103IW124417  1 0 1 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 11 12Montfort L'Amaury  4103IW126961 -1-2 0 0 13268 FRANCE  1

 10 17Chambourcy  4103IW134302 -7-7 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 7 8Gennevilliers - Port de Paris  4103IW137475 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 9 9NANTERRE  4103IW137499  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  2

 8 8Val d'Oise 95 - Avenir 21  4103IW137606  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  4

 13 14LE CHESNAY-ROCQUENCOURT BEAUREGARD  4103IW137921 -1-1 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1

 25 25Velizy Phoenix  4103IW140034  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 10 10Yvelines Jeunesse et Environnement  4103IW150865  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 17 17Villennes-Sur-Seine - Medan  4103IW154470  0 0 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 0 4Colombes Envol Nord de Seine  4103IW154668 -4-4 0 0 03268 FRANCE  1
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 5 8Haut Val d'Oise  4103IW156855 -3-3 0 0 03268 FRANCE  0

 19 17Vauréal Coeurs Battants  4103IW172916  2 0 0 0 23268 FRANCE  0
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